TIME
10:15 AM
11:15AM
12:15 PM
1:15PM
3:15PM
4:15PM

TIME
10:45AM
11:45AM
12:45PM
1:30PM
2:00PM
3:45PM
4:30PM

poration. All Rights Reserved

TUESDAY
Cardless / Cashless
Casino Of The Future
Sports Wagering

Casino Of The Future
Cardless / Cashless
Casino Of The Future

TUESDAY
Wave XL

Larger Than Life Premium

MONOPOLY

Larger Than Life Premium

Wave XL

Larger Than Life Premium

Wave XL

Presentation Stages

WEDNESDAY
Sports Wagering
Casino Of The Future
Cardless Cashless
Casino Of The Future
Sports Wagering
Casino Of The Future

WEDNESDAY
Wave XL

Larger Than Life Premium

MONOPOLY

Larger Than Life Premium

Famke Janssen

Larger Than Life Premium

Wave XL

THURSDAY
Cardless / Cashless
Casino Of The Future
Sports Wagering
Casino Of The Future

THURSDAY
Wave XL

Larger Than Life Premium

MONOPOLY

Larger Than Life Premium

Wave XL




	Presentation Stages

