

## Presentation Stages

Blue Stage • Technology Side • Presentation Schedule			
TIME	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY
10:15 AM	Cardless / Cashless	Sports Wagering	Cardless / Cashless
11:15AM	Casino Of The Future	Casino Of The Future	Casino Of The Future
12:15 PM	Sports Wagering	Cardless Cashless	Sports Wagering
1:15PM	Casino Of The Future	Casino Of The Future	Casino Of The Future
3:15PM	Cardless / Cashless	Sports Wagering	
4:15PM	Casino Of The Future	Casino Of The Future	
Red Stage • Games	s Side • Presentation Schedule		
TIME	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY
10:45AM	Wave XL	Wave XL	Wave XL
11:45AM	Larger Than Life Premium	Larger Than Life Premium	Larger Than Life Premium
12:45PM	MONOPOLY	MONOPOLY	MONOPOLY
1:30PM	Larger Than Life Premium	Larger Than Life Premium	Larger Than Life Premium
2:00PM	Wave XL	Famke Janssen	Wave XL
3:45PM	Larger Than Life Premium	Larger Than Life Premium	
4:30PM	Wave XL	Wave XL	